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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN | NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

DRW a 1 r\

Owens

Oswald

Oxner

Ouzts

Overs trfifit

Onley

Oswalt

Oxner

Oxner

Outlaw

Oswalt

Owens

Oswald

Oswald

Oswalt

Ott

Oswalt

Ordille

Oxner

O'Neal

Otter

Oswald

Ott

Owens

Qrtner

Oswalt

Outlaw

Oswalt

Oxner

i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

iil i 7.ahfitr\ D- i f lnne

Gilbert. S. C.
Bren^g J. D.

Columbia, S. C.
Judith Lynn

Leesville, S. C.

Martha Gail
Leesville, S. C.

Mfl-rpa-pfit

Lexington, S. C-

Ella Mne
Columbia, S. C-
Marilyn Annette

Columbia, S.C.

Lo^etta Ann
Pell on, S. C.
M. Louise

Leesville. k S» C.

ErHth Kathleen

Leesville. S. C.
Kare-n Sus«tte

C«yr»A, S. C.

Vicky Lynn
Batesbure;, S. C.

Nancy Hattie
West Columbia tS.

_AngeJLIa_tola_nie_
Gilbert, S. C.

Sylvia Ann

Leesville. S. C.
Ruth Catherine

Leesville, S. C.

Susan Lynn
West Cola, S.C.

Shirley Ann
Gilbert, S.C.

Marjorie Lvnne
Portsmouth, Va.
Clarice Elaine
Leesville, S.C.

LI la Armetha
Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Ann

Forth Worth, Tex.
Hazel Lou

Batesburg, S. C.

Shelba Jo
Cayce, S. C.
Veronica Sue

West Cole, S.C.
Theresa

Columbia. S.C.

Marilyn Kav

pptr°.shurg > ' ^
Lucile Marie
West Cola. ,S.C.

'&&¥ ̂ H-feafr ---
West Cola., SC

Debra Kay
Be t«fihnrcr _ S<7

Robin Joan
Leesville, S. C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

Owens

Bryan

Berry

Sease

Vance

Germany

Bgrrs

Lovnnan

McKinnay

Mix-on

Kennedy

Monts
C-

Taylor

Kenney

Fox

Wooten

Oswalt

Eisner

Cockrell

Van Voltenburg

Denton

Gunter

Williams

Wooten

Isenhour

Watson

Roberts

Crouch

Rewl

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wsyrm Phi lip

Gilbert. S. C.

Pinson J.
Columbia, S. C-

Tony Brooks

Pellon, S. C.

Harold
Batesburg, S. C.

Ralph Edward
Lexington, S.C.

OtlE L.
Columbia, S. C.
Stephen Edward

Columbia, S.C.

Bunch Wayne
Pel l rm, S. C.

L_Elzie Harold

Gilbert, S. C.

W i l l i a m Patrick

Lf i f lKvn i f i , S.C.

Henry Howard, II

Cayce, S. C.

James Mitchell

Cnn-^l (ass-t-.nrjj S.C.

J"ohn fcyman
West Cola.. S.C.

^anny 5are.tt
Gilbert, S. C-

Roger Allen

West Cola. .S.C.

Henry Wyman

Batesburq, S. C.
Jr.

Charles Albert.
West Cola,S. C.

William Colon
Leesville, S.C.

Andrew Joseph
Manitowoc, Wise.

Marvin Randy
West Coia? S.C.
James Henry

Leesville, S.C.

Joseph Bftnjsmln

Gilbert, S.C.
Arthur H.

Leesville, S.C.

Dannv Ray
Cayce, S. C.

David Eugene

West Cola, S.C,

Howard Wilbur

Columbia, S.C.

Edwin Varn

Rafcfls 'hnrg , S. C.

Robert Isaac
Kershaw, S.C.

T_.ny pp^mtfe rt .Ti-

West Cola.r ;sc

Kenneth Wayne

Leesville SC
Russell Riley

Lexington, S. C.
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t. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

_E.eJa
Feb
Sep

Sep
Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

May

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jul

Julj

Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

Feb
Peb
Jun

•^un
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Sept

Sept

Nov i

Nov

NOV :
Sov

Dec
Dec

De_c_
Dec
Peb ;

Peb

Jfer_
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Apr

Apr
May

May

A us

A up *

Aug
Sept

~**o±y
JUlv
Jul

Jul
Aug
Aug

Day

19
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29
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7

8

16
19

?9

1
n
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8
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Vur

JuS6£
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1070
1970

J.270
1970
1970

1970

[1970_
1970

1970
1970

1971

1971
JSZL
1°71
1971

1971
1971
1971

lazi
1971

1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971
1V71

1971
1971

1971
1971
1V72

1972

1972
1972
1972
1972

JL2K.
1972
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972

197;
1972
T972

X.97^1

1Q73

TQ73
197^

1973
1973

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

__2£k

Feb
Sep

Sep
Oct

Oct

Dec

Jan

Jun
Jim
Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul
Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

^fiJx
Feb
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
JuJ

Jul
Jul
Jul

_Ju^
Aug

Oct

( ) n- fc

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Her.

Dec

Peb
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Mar
Mar
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Apr

Apr
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Sept
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Day

_ee
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11
20
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Year

1969

1969
L969

1969
1969
1969
1969
1970

J^70

1070
J^ZO
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
J320
1970

1971
1971
1971

1971

JL921
1971

1971

1972

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971
197

1971

1971
1971
1Q71

1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1922̂
1972

J.972
1972
1972
1972
1972

~1~972

1972
.̂"97

1973
1973

1973

1973
1973
1973

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.Andrew D. Rare

Gilbert, S. C.
Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P. .Tor §.- G-Lexington, b. 0.

fiev. Leo Senn

Leesville, S. C.*
Rev. Miles T. Culluij

Leesville, S . C .

Bev . Dermont If . Swic

Le-x-lngton, S. C-

Ruth D, Nelson
N. P. for 3. C.^

Rev J. Kirk riendri

Lexington, S.C.

^ev. ^dward ^-Aidr

Pelion, 3. C-

Rev. Miles T. Cullui
Leesville, S. C-

Rev.°efferson L. v
Lexington County,

Rev. Denver L. Lee

Lexington County
Rev.Gus R. Smith
Aiken County
Rev William C. Cli
Lexington Cty, S.1

Rev. Roy W.^erner &
Lexington County

Rev. to. A. Home

Lexington County
Klbert Martin
W. P. Tor b. C.
LftTi nj3"hnn. S. C.

L Rev Elbert Martin
Lexington Cty, S.C

H. Ray Ham
Probate judge
Lexington Cty, S.C.

R»V jr Lavaughn Kei
Saluaa Cty,S. C,

Rev Miles T. Culluro

Lexington Cty, S.C.

H. Rav Ham
Probate Judge
T.fix5 ngton HT.y, S .d T .

Rev Krneat W. Pagg<

Aifccen Cty, S. C.

Rev Leon E. Edwards
Lexington Cty, S. C
H. Ray Ham
probate juage
Lexineton Ctv. S.C-
John A. Mason
County Judge
Richland Cty. S. C.
Rev. Gus Smith
Aiken Gty', S. C.

Walter's. Wright, N
2 Kershavr ^•~ Cnty.

Rev. Robert Paigie

Lexington Co.

Rev. L. S.Clark
Aiken C0.

Rev.F.Lavaughn Keis
Saluda Co.
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Bertie Lee Oswald
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